1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (IN U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
©2016 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
Ash from Petroleum Products
Test Method
Determines the amount of ash in distillate and
residual fuels, gas turbine fuels, crude oils,

0.52 cu. ft. (15L) model: 5500 W
1.41 cu. ft. (40L) model: 11000 W
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
K24410 Programmable Ashing Furnace, 0.17
cu.ft. (5L), 115V 60Hz, Lift Gate
K24419 Programmable Ashing Furnace, 0.17
cu.ft. (5L), 230V 50/60Hz, Lift Gate
K24420 Programmable Ashing Furnace, 0.52
cu.ft. (15L), 115V 60Hz, Lift Gate
K24429 Programmable Ashing Furnace, 0.52
cu.ft. (15L), 230V 50/60Hz, Lift Gate
K24430 Programmable Ashing Furnace, 1.41
cu.ft. (40L) 115V 60Hz, Lift Gate
K24439 Programmable Ashing Furnace, 1.41
cu.ft. (40L) 230V 50/60Hz, Lift Gate
Accessories
K24410-1 Steel Collecting Pan, 5L
K24420-1 Steel Collecting Pan, 15L
K24430-1 Steel Collecting Pan, 40L
K24300-1 Evaporation Crucible, Porcelain,
100mL
K24300-2 Crucible Tong, 300mm
K24300-3 Gloves, 900°C Max
K24300-8 Evaporation Crucible, Porcelain, 30mL,
pk/6
K24300-9 Porcelain Lid, for 30mL Crucible, pk/6
1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (IN U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
©2016 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.